
19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Donnerstag, 04.01.18 12.00 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Donnerstag, 04.01.18 14.30 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

19   Sonntag, Patricia / Rettkowski, Sylvia / Ramm, Karsten   Provinzial   Kiel B/C 1

71   Nabel, Erika / Eggeling, Rainer / Nabel, Uwe   Energy Sportverein / Aurubis / Energie Sportverein  Hamburg C 1

104   Mürmann, Lothar / Peters, Rüdiger / Schulz, Torsten   Heidelberg   Kiel B/C 1

116   Ebing, Peter / Matzel, Eric  / Stade, Detlef   Arsenalbetrieb   Kiel B/C 1

119   Albert, Sven / Czauderna, Rudi / de Waal, Jörg   Stadtverwaltung    Kiel B/C 1

129   Bontempi, Monika / Bontempi-Aygün, Nadine / Aygün, Erdal   SG Stern   Düsseldorf C 1 6

      

      

      

      

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Donnerstag, 04.01.18 18.00 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

100   Großmann, Wolfgang / Tronnier, Uwe / Schmidt, Dietmar   HanseWerk   Hamburg C 1

145   Schnoor, Anja  / Trapp, Klaus / Schramm, Holger   KVG / Sauer & Sohn / Satori & Berger   Kiel C 1 2

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Donnerstag, 04.01.18 20.30 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

46   Siefert, Elke / Siefert, Rainer / Borchwald, Ralf   SSB   Stuttgart C 1 1

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Freitag, 05.01.18
TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )

09.00 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

60   Martz, Hilke / Stier, Gerda / Stier, Wolfgang   Die Aktiven   Hamburg C 1

71   Nabel, Erika / Eggeling, Rainer / Nabel, Uwe   Energy Sportverein / Aurubis / Energie Sportverein  Hamburg C 2

116   Ebing, Peter / Matzel, Eric  / Stade, Detlef   Arsenalbetrieb   Kiel B/C 2

141   Krüger, Uwe / Wichert, Horst / Hinz, Hans-Joachim   Mankenberg   Lübeck C 1

142   Hinz, Patrick / Dörp, Thomas / Brockmann, Dirk   Mankenberg   Lübeck C 1

143   Jannner, Svantje / Schultz, Dennis / Marquardt, Regina   Mankenberg   Lübeck C 1 6

      

      

      

      

Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Freitag, 05.01.18
TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )

11.30 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

44   Eggert, Richarda / Engel, Jan / Eggert, Thomas   Metallbau Utesch / Möller Reisen / Metallbau Utesch  Lübeck C 1

72   Ronge, Josephina / Geiling, Daniel / La Cerra, Raffaele   Mahle   Stuttgart B/C 1

73   Seiss, Melanie / Ronge, Steffen / Rezler, Alexander   Mahle   Stuttgart B/C 1

119   Albert, Sven / Czauderna, Rudi / de Waal, Jörg   Stadtverwaltung    Kiel B/C 2

129   Bontempi, Monika / Bontempi-Aygün, Nadine / Aygün, Erdal   SG Stern   Düsseldorf C 2

141   Krüger, Uwe / Wichert, Horst / Hinz, Hans-Joachim   Mankenberg   Lübeck C 2

142   Hinz, Patrick / Dörp, Thomas / Brockmann, Dirk   Mankenberg   Lübeck C 2

143   Jannner, Svantje / Schultz, Dennis / Marquardt, Regina   Mankenberg   Lübeck C 2 8

      

      

Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Freitag, 05.01.18
TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )

15.00 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

19   Sonntag, Patricia / Rettkowski, Sylvia / Ramm, Karsten   Provinzial   Kiel B/C 2

37   Hampel, Jürgen / Kapels, Heike / Kapels, Nikolas   DRV / HeiKa / NiKap   Oldenburg B/C 1

60   Martz, Hilke / Stier, Gerda / Stier, Wolfgang   Die Aktiven   Hamburg C 2

77   Stopp, Charles / Bär, Sven / Ly, Hien-Chanh   Walter Kluxen   Hamburg B/C 1

99   Schröder, Wolfgang / Schröder, Petra / Balke, Rita   Balke   Bremen B/C 1

102   Höltge, Anja / Hosse, Andreas / Richter, Jürgen   Team Bowl Arena   Berlin B/C 1

103   Massow, Melina / Hosse, Sylvia / Hanicke, Elke   Team Bowl Arena   Berlin C 1

104   Mürmann, Lothar / Peters, Rüdiger / Schulz, Torsten   Heidelberg   Kiel B/C 2

144   Krahl, Andreas / Krueger, Andreas / Bassing, Joachim   HPA   Hamburg C 1 9

      

Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Freitag, 05.01.18
TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )

17.30 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

38   Beran, Gunnar / Ploetz, Gerlind / Lehmann, Dietmar   IBM Klub   Berlin B/C 1

39   Zips, Peter / Wohlgemuth, Michael / Wohlgemuth, Angela   IBM Klub / Einzelmitglied / Post Striker  Berlin B/C 1

77   Stopp, Charles / Bär, Sven / Ly, Hien-Chanh   Walter Kluxen   Hamburg B/C 2

100   Großmann, Wolfgang / Tronnier, Uwe / Schmidt, Dietmar   HanseWerk   Hamburg C 2

138   Fiedler, Peter / Passow, Andrea / Probst, Bettina   HSH Nordbank    Kiel C 1

144   Krahl, Andreas / Krueger, Andreas / Bassing, Joachim   HPA   Hamburg C 2

145   Schnoor, Anja  / Trapp, Klaus / Schramm, Holger   KVG / Sauer & Sohn / Satori & Berger   Kiel C 2

147   Brand, Jens / Czarnetzki, Tanja / Czarnetzki, Katharina   UWB-Bowling   Bielefeld B/C 1 8

      

      

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Freitag, 05.01.18 21.00 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

8   Schmidt, Andreas / Schoenemann, Niels / Schoenemann, Ralf   Deutsche Bank / Deutsche Bank / Niederegger  Lübeck B/C 1

38   Beran, Gunnar / Ploetz, Gerlind / Lehmann, Dietmar   IBM Klub   Berlin B/C 2

39   Zips, Peter / Wohlgemuth, Michael / Wohlgemuth, Angela   IBM Klub / Einzelmitglied / Post Striker  Berlin B/C 2

44   Eggert, Richarda / Engel, Jan / Eggert, Thomas   Metallbau Utesch / Möller Reisen / Metallbau Utesch  Lübeck C 2

53   Meiritz, Elke / Siems, Kerstin / Santiago, Miriam   TKD Quelle   Berlin C 1

99   Schröder, Wolfgang / Schröder, Petra / Balke, Rita   Balke   Bremen B/C 2

102   Höltge, Anja / Hosse, Andreas / Richter, Jürgen   Team Bowl Arena   Berlin B/C 2

103   Massow, Melina / Hosse, Sylvia / Hanicke, Elke   Team Bowl Arena   Berlin C 2

118   Bamba, Franz / Grein, Michael / Rüffer, Andreas   Berufsfeuerwehr   Frankfurt C 1 9

      

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Samstag, 06.01.18 08.30 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

2   Schroeder, Gösta / Arndt, Christoph / Lahaine, Reinhardt   Commerzbank / Commerzbank / Deutsche Bank  Hamburg C 1

37   Hampel, Jürgen / Kapels, Heike / Kapels, Nikolas   DRV / HeiKa / NiKap   Oldenburg B/C 2

46   Siefert, Elke / Siefert, Rainer / Borchwald, Ralf   SSB   Stuttgart C 2

53   Meiritz, Elke / Siems, Kerstin / Santiago, Miriam   TKD Quelle   Berlin C 2

58   Poppenborg-Kazulke / Kranz, Tanja / Stückmann, Hubert   BASF Coatings   Münster B/C 1

80   Wiencke, Melanie / Zacharias, Angelika / Heimburger, Jenny   FA Tempelhof / SG Stern / Figaros   Berlin B/C 1

88   Guttchen, Petra / Guttchen, Michael / Ploog-Röske, Brigitte   Deutsche Bank    Lübeck C 1

95   Ruether, Herbert / Ruether, Brigitte / Kosmecki, Thomas   Koi für Jedermann   Münster B/C 1

96   Saß, Ralf / Redelfs, Ralf / Schaub, Karl-Wilhelm   Magistrat / Schröder Schrott & Metalle   Bremerhaven B/C 1

97   Nawroth, Sven / Redelfs, Tim / Lütjen, Marcel   SG Vip Nail/NTB / Schröder Schrott & Metalla  Bremerhaven B/C 1 10

Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Samstag, 06.01.18 11.00 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

8   Schmidt, Andreas / Schoenemann, Niels / Schoenemann, Ralf   Deutsche Bank / Deutsche Bank / Niederegger  Lübeck B/C 2

27   Rinn, Thomas / Eilers, Patrick / Müller, Heidi-Babette   Lamotte / Lamotte / ÖVB   Bremen C 1

30   Klause, Heidi / Marwede, Helmut / Ruhnau, Birgit   EDEKA   Hamburg B/C 1

32   Peste, Carolin / Endreß, Sebastian / Kochan, Marco   Sparkasse / UWB Bowling / Sparkasse   Bielefeld B/C 1

58   Poppenborg-Kazulke / Kranz, Tanja / Stückmann, Hubert   BASF Coatings   Münster B/C 2

72   Ronge, Josephina / Geiling, Daniel / La Cerra, Raffaele   Mahle   Stuttgart B/C 2

73   Seiss, Melanie / Ronge, Steffen / Rezler, Alexander   Mahle   Stuttgart B/C 2

80   Wiencke, Melanie / Zacharias, Angelika / Heimburger, Jenny   FA Tempelhof / SG Stern / Figaros   Berlin B/C 2

91   Krügel, Petra / Kruse, Anne / Meier, Sabine   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski / Wrecking Balls / Natural 10  Cuxhaven B/C 1

118   Bamba, Franz / Grein, Michael / Rüffer, Andreas   Berufsfeuerwehr   Frankfurt C 2 10

Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Samstag, 06.01.18 14.30 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

2   Schroeder, Gösta / Arndt, Christoph / Lahaine, Reinhardt   Commerzbank / Commerzbank / Deutsche Bank  Hamburg C 2

27   Rinn, Thomas / Eilers, Patrick / Müller, Heidi-Babette   Lamotte / Lamotte / ÖVB   Bremen C 2

32   Peste, Carolin / Endreß, Sebastian / Kochan, Marco   Sparkasse / UWB Bowling / Sparkasse   Bielefeld B/C 2

70   Winter, Petra / Wolff, Rita / Fabarius, Udo   FG Südwest   Berlin C 1

88   Guttchen, Petra / Guttchen, Michael / Ploog-Röske, Brigitte   Deutsche Bank    Lübeck C 2

92   Mendikowski, Peter / Leck, Silvia / Gülck, Susanne   Ing.- Büro Mendikowski / Netto / Netto   Cuxhaven C 1

95   Ruether, Herbert / Ruether, Brigitte / Kosmecki, Thomas   Koi für Jedermann   Münster B/C 2

96   Saß, Ralf / Redelfs, Ralf / Schaub, Karl-Wilhelm   Magistrat / Schröder Schrott & Metalle   Bremerhaven B/C 2

97   Nawroth, Sven / Redelfs, Tim / Lütjen, Marcel   SG Vip Nail/NTB / Schröder Schrott & Metalla  Bremerhaven B/C 2

153   Krybus, Peter / Frai, Markus / Birkner, Andrea   SG Stadt Aschaffenburg   Aschaffenburg C 1 10

Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Samstag, 06.01.18 17.00 Uhr



19.09.2017

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

30   Klause, Heidi / Marwede, Helmut / Ruhnau, Birgit   EDEKA   Hamburg B/C 2

70   Winter, Petra / Wolff, Rita / Fabarius, Udo   FG Südwest   Berlin C 2

91   Krügel, Petra / Kruse, Anne / Meier, Sabine   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski / Wrecking Balls / Natural 10  Cuxhaven B/C 2

92   Mendikowski, Peter / Leck, Silvia / Gülck, Susanne   Ing.- Büro Mendikowski / Netto / Netto   Cuxhaven C 2

138   Fiedler, Peter / Passow, Andrea / Probst, Bettina   HSH Nordbank    Kiel C 2

147   Brand, Jens / Czarnetzki, Tanja / Czarnetzki, Katharina   UWB-Bowling   Bielefeld B/C 2

153   Krybus, Peter / Frai, Markus / Birkner, Andrea   SG Stadt Aschaffenburg   Aschaffenburg C 2 7

      

      

      

TRIO  (  Gruppen B/C  und  C )
Ricks Club Bowling, Kiel, Holtenauer Str.

Samstag, 06.01.18 20.30 Uhr


